
 

 

 

STATEMENT OF AVAILABILITY FOR INSPECTION UNDER THE TOWN AND 

COUNTRY PLANNING (LOCAL PLANNING) (ENGLAND) REGULATIONS 2012 

(REGULATIONS 19 AND 35) 

The publication version of the South Oxfordshire Local Plan 2033 is available for 

inspection, along with the supporting documents, guidance note and copies of the 

comment form between Wednesday 11 October and 5pm on Thursday 30 

November 2017 at the locations listed below: 

 South Oxfordshire District Council offices at 135 Eastern Avenue, Milton Park, 

Abingdon, OX14 4SB - 8.30am to 5pm Monday to Thursday, 4.30pm Fridays. 

 Public libraries in Benson, Berinsfield, Chinnor, Didcot, Goring, Henley, 

Sonning Common, Thame, Wallingford, Watlington, Wheatley and Woodcote 

during their usual opening hours. 

 Abbey House Abingdon, Abbey Sports Centre Berinsfield, Chalgrove Post 

Office, Clifton Hampden Post Office, Cornerstone Didcot, Culham Science 

Centre and Didcot Wave Leisure Centre during their usual opening hours. 

The plan, evidence documents and links to the online comment form are also 

available at www.southoxon.gov.uk/newlocalplan. 

 

Further information:  

Public drop-in events will be held at:  

 Wallingford, St Marys Church: Saturday 14 October, 10am – 2pm 

 Culham Primary School: Thursday 19 October, 4pm – 8pm  

 Henley Town Hall, Council Chamber: Saturday 21 October, 10am – 2pm 

 Chalgrove Village Hall (1): Monday 23 October 4pm – 8pm 

 Didcot, Cornerstone: Tuesday 31 October, 3pm – 7pm 

 Berinsfield Church Hall: Tuesday 7 November, 3pm - 7pm 

 Wheatley Merry Bells Village Hall: Thursday 9 November, 3pm – 7pm 

 Thame Town Hall: Monday 13 November, 3pm – 7pm 

 Chalgrove Village Hall (2): Friday 17 November, 3pm – 7pm 

 

Further enquiries: 
Please email planning.policy@southoxon.gov.uk or call 01235 422600 
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